JereméL/U Esteve

TRIATHLETE B NARBONNAIS

01:18:00

Tiempo Oficial

14° 14°

Pos. General Pos. Género
Sprint Masculino
T. Split

SWIM 00:14:19
T1 00:01:12
BIKE 00:40:20
T2 00:00:43
RUN 00:21:23

Tiempo

00:14:19
00:15:32
00:55:53
00:56:37
01:18:00

Berga

SPRINT
2025

30

Pos. Categoria
GE 25 - 29 Masc

Ritmo

29.70 km/h

4'30"/km

1005 HLF



